UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS112-1

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 21.10.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame VIVO S
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T 1 H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX{’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 1 OF 10




1 2 3
951 _
|
Q
& W
0 <
i

™ ™

foe) o

(e0] o

< —

Y
/P/p
\&
Y
. 4831 _
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO
WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM RS112-1
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 21.10.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame VIVO S
T"P' T- t- t ou Tl\F/Délg’rTgr?“(g,U MATERIAL: .
TX#’ Ip Ip ap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35 SHEET 2 OF 10




1

Foundation

846

4831

898

[}
|

@7\

/

4883

1

Y

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS112-1

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 21.10.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame VIVO S
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T 1 H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1335 SHEET 3 OF 10




1

2

Foundation depth

1 u B ]
3 q [ [o] p
®)
®)
®)
q o o o D
N D
g O
N
o
q o [o] p
! ®)
O
- ®)
o q o] [e] D
L - o ] n
i BERS ) ) : - 8|
i i
S o 7N\ 7Y
~O (@]
=,
Y Y

Ground

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS112-1

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 21.10.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame VIVO §
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T 1 H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, p|OS1’IC A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:25 SHEET 4 OF 10




Dimensions

2232

Ground

1003

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

RS112-1

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 21.10.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame VIVO S
‘ Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

TAD

A Tiptiptap®

JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:25

SHEET 5 OF 10




1

Exploded view -—7
5 <
=
Q C\'
@ @ C\
. m \
& @ c\
@ c\.
. IC
o @ \
@ ) \’
6
g /{ N,
4 ~1—
1 75
RO 8 ?:
* o B
°1° / /8
8
/ =
4 ab\>
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 A-post Wood 1
2 B-Post Wood ]
3 C-post Wood 1
4 Panel 748x2000 18mm plywood 1
5 Corner 90 Galvanized steel 8
6 Ladder 1732x800 galvanized steel (painted) 1
7 plastic cap 115x115 PE plasticized 3
8 ground fixture galvanized steel 3
DIVENSIONS ARE N MILLIVETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO::
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS] ] 2_]
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 21.10.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame VIVO §
‘5 ) Ti\;/)’rierTop.(gU
[ L3 - . O , MATERIAL:
%&P Tlptlptap " Jori alovik. Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:20

SHEET 6 OF 10




1 2 3 4
Assembly of ladder
A
1
e d
2
cl @’/
. ° <>
C
.
I
] < =
| O "~
[13]
o | @
Q|||
@ [13]
b @
Q o,
@ ﬁ/
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
E 1 Woodscrew 6 x 90
2 plastic cap 115x115
3 nut cover M10
4 nut cover cap M10
5 screw DIN571 10x80
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS ] ] 2_]
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 21.10.2015 DESCRIPTION:

APPV'D

Tiptiptap OU

) .. .
T'P' . L ou Veetorni 9,
P Tiptiptap® ,u; cievik Rae vaid,
Ls 75301 Harjumaa

Climbing frame VIVO S

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:25

SHEET 7 OF 10




1

2

Assembly of climbing wall

T

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 Corner 90
2 bolt DIN603 M10x120
3 nut cover M10
4 Nnut DIN985 M10
S nut cover cap M10

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS112-1
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  R.Fedotov 21.10.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame VIVO S
Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

LA Tiptiptap™

JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:25

SHEET 8 OF 10




1

2

Assembly of climbing wall

T

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
] Corner 90
2 bolt DIN603 M10x30
3 nut cover M10
4 nut DIN985 M10
5 nut cover cap M10
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM RS112-1
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 21.10.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame VIVO §
T"P‘ . . ouU TI\Fjjélg’rTngr)“(g,U MATERIAL:
P Tiptiptap® i cievi Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
7530] HorJUmOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:25 SHEET 9 OF 10




.
4
3
2
! )
L
—_ 1°p '
S % © I - - ) i
o "\
2 o
3 \4 S
] Y
o
o
O
< ~J’
= "
. @300  _
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
1 bolt DIN603 M10x120
2 nut cover M10
3 nut DIN985 M10
4 nut cover cap M10
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM RS ] ] 2_]
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 21.10.2015 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Climbing frame VIVO §
‘5 Tip’ripTTOp (gU Connecting ground fixing to post
", - u ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: A
.IX:P Tiptiptap® o cicvic. Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 7530] HorijOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:7 SHEET 10 OF 10




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3

	Sheet4
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8

	Sheet6
	Drawing View9

	Sheet7
	Drawing View10
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View B (1 : 10)

	Sheet8
	Drawing View13
	Detail View C (2 : 25)

	Sheet9
	Drawing View15
	Detail View D (1 : 10)

	Sheet10
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18


